
Station Name GMB Email 

Ashford Alex Mills ( Womens officer) alexandrajanehope@gmail.com

Brighton Malcolm MacGregor mmacgregor@hotmail.co.uk

Ben Leeves ( Sussex Lead) bleeves@live.co.uk

Ellen Champion ellen.gmb.union@gmail.com

Crawley West EOC Lucy Diamond lucydiamond.gmb@outlook.com

Jack Nelson ( Young persons lead) jacknelson.gmb@outlook.com

Jo Smith ( Branch president and Neurodiversity lead) jo.smith@gmbactivist.org.uk

Crawley HQ Charlene Kaltnekar dobergood@gmail.com

Dartford Sophie Butler soph.butler@icloud.com

Pat Fagan ( Kent Lead) patrickasu@yahoo.com

Richard Harlington richardharlington.gmb@yahoo.com

Gatwick Chloe Burke chloe.gmb.rep@gmail.com

Laura Chapman laurachapmangmb@gmail.com

Georgie Read georgiesread@gmail.com

Hastings Chris Blackman fugster@icloud.com

Tracy Boyd tboydy.49@gmail.com

Jason Dicker ( Branch Secretary) jason.dicker@gmbactivist.org.uk

Julie Hart julierhartgmb@gmail.com

Coral Hurst coralhurst.gmbrep@gmail.com

Mark Newman marknewman100@icloud.com

Banstead Brodie Musgrove brodie.gmbrep@gmail.com

111/East EOC Ben Eastwood ( 111/EOC Lead) eastwoodben@hotmail.com

Steven Plumer steve.plumer.gmb@gmail.com



Nicola Sparks-Sanders nickysparks@btinternet.com

Medway Murray Robinson murray@mjtrain.co.uk

Paddock Wood Roo Murfitt gmbpwreps@gmail.com

Des Lacy gmbpwreps@gmail.com

Ben Eastwood eastwoodben@hotmail.com

Polegate Steve Burdon geordiesteve4@hotmail.co.uk

Alex Peele alexpeele@outlook.com

Luke Wight lukewight3009@gmail.com

Sheppy John Morphey johnmorphey@yahoo.co.uk

Staines Javier Garcia-Marcos ( Surrey  Lead) j.gm@outlook.com

Tangmere Dominic Cona dominiccona@gmail.com

Tony Gilbert tonygilber@gmail.com

Ariel Mammana ( Equalities lead) arielmammana2001@hotmail.com

Nick Taylor nicholas_taylor@hotmail.co.uk

Mark Tilley ( Assistance branch Sec and National Lead) mark.tilley@gmbactivist.org.uk

Chris Tookey-Wright flyeruk@btopenworld.com

Thameside Lewis Atkinson atkinson116@hotmail.com

Thanet Lindsey Clark lindsey.clark.gmbrep@gmail.com

Ben Sedgwick ben.sedgwickgmb@yahoo.com

Caroline Thomas caroline.thomas65@yahoo.co.uk

Tonghm Susie Bull susiegus20190@hotmail.co.uk

Worthing Troy Cabrera troy100470@gmail.com

mailto:gmbpwreps@gmail.com
mailto:gmbpwreps@gmail.com


Chris Leggatt chris-gmb@leggatt.net

Brendon McQuillan gmb999111@outlook.com


